MODEL NAME RATING DISCHARGE
Three-Phase Stage kW HP
l/min 0 170 335 500 670 835 1000 1167 1300
m3/h 0 10.2 20.1 30.1 40.2 50.1 60.0 70.0 78.0
VP62A-03 3 5.50 7.50
Head
(m)
43 42 40 36 32 28 24 18 13
VP62A-04 4 7.50 10.00 57 56 53 48 42 37 32 25 17
VP62A-05 5 9.30 12.50 72 70 66 60 53 46 40 31 21
VP62A-06 6 11.00 15.00 86 84 80 72 64 55 47 37 25
VP62A-07 7 13.00 17.50 100 98 93 84 74 65 55 43 30
VP62A-08 8 15.00 20.00 115 112 106 96 85 74 63 49 34
VP62A-09 9 18.50 25.00 129 126 120 108 96 83 71 55 38
VP62A-10 10 18.50 25.00 143 140 133 120 106 92 79 61 42
VP62A-11 11 22.00 30.00 158 154 146 133 117 102 87 68 47
VP62A-12 12 22.00 30.00 172 168 159 145 127 111 95 74 51
VP62A-13 13 26.00 35.00 186 182 173 157 138 120 103 80 55
VP62A-14 14 26.00 35.00 201 196 186 169 149 129 111 86 59
VP62A-15 15 26.00 35.00 215 210 199 181 159 139 118 92 64
VP62A-16 16 30.00 40.00 229 224 212 193 170 148 126 98 68
VP62A-17 17 30.00 40.00 244 238 226 205 181 157 134 104 72
VP62A-18 18 37.00 50.00 258 252 239 217 191 166 142 111 76
VP62A-19 19 37.00 50.00 272 266 252 229 202 176 150 117 81
VP62A-20 20 37.00 50.00 287 280 266 241 212 185 158 123 85
VP62A-21 21 37.00 50.00 301 294 279 253 223 194 166 129 89
MODEL
NAME
SPECIFICATIONS
D
(mm)
L
(mm)
G
(mm)
Pump
Weight
(kg)
Total Weight
[incl packaging]
(kg)
VP62A-03 147 622 100 16 14
VP62A-04 147 735 100 18 21
VP62A-05 147 848 100 20 24
VP62A-06 147 961 100 18 23
VP62A-07 147 1074 100 20 25
VP62A-08 147 1187 100 22 28
VP62A-09 147 1300 100 24 29
VP62A-10 147 1413 100 26 34
VP62A-11 147 1526 100 28 36
VP62A-12 147 1639 100 32 42
VP62A-13 147 1752 100 34 44
VP62A-14 147 1865 100 36 46
VP62A-15 147 1978 100 38 48
VP62A-16 147 2091 100 40 50
VP62A-17 147 2204 100 42 52
VP62A-18 147 2317 100 44 54
VP62A-19 147 2430 100 46 56
VP62A-20 147 2543 100 48 58
VP62A-21 147 2656 100 50 60
VP-62